04 Public Transport/interiors

Firma

1 Deutsche Bahn

2 CN-Consult

3 PaxLife

4 Televic GSP

5 PSI Transcom

6 Teltronic

7 Cylus

8 Qingdao GGAEA
9 Conceria Leonica
10 Pianfei Compositi
11 Rex-Royal

Land
Deutschland
Deutschland
Deutschland
Belgien
Deutschland
Spanien
Israel

China

Italien

Italien
Schweiz

Start: Eingang Sud (Jafféstrae)

Exponat

N.N.
WP:
WP:
WP:
WP:
WP:
WP:
WP:
WP:
WP:
WP:

gez. Alexander Schmeichel, GF SPREE-PR

Dynamischer Fahrplan
railSTACK + paxCMS
Auracast

Das autonome Fahrzeugdepot
RTP-800

CylusOne

SilShield GIPS-04
antimicrobial treatment leather
Allegra Plus

2 Railway 2024

Moderator

Steffen Straub
Wolfgang Schiittler
Delphine Ehret
Remi Bilger
Michael Preusker
Felipe Sanju
Danielle Fhima

Lily Liu

Dirk Van den Brande
Pietro Rizzo
Christoph Staubli

Guide: Denise Schallenkammer

Halle/Stand

CityCube B/410

Halle 2.1/720
Halle 2.1/805
Halle 2.1./505
Halle 2.1/515
Halle 4.1/580
Halle 6.1/300
Halle 5.1/250
Halle 5.1/445
Halle 1.1/290
Halle 1.1/570

Di.

15:35
15:50
16:00
16:10
16:20
16:30
16:40
16:50
17:00
17:10
17:20

Mi.-Do.
15:05
15:20
15:30
15:40
15:50
16:00
16:10
16:20
16:30
16:40
16:50

Fr.

13:05
13:20
13:30
13:40
13:50
14:00
14:10
14:20
14:30
14:40
14:50



